1www.kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 06/2024
Slip rings
Modular Industrial Ethernet – 100 MBit/s
and many more
SR085IE/SR085SE
Features
•  Optional Single Pair Ethernet module for the transmission of all
common Industrial Ethernet protocols.

Protection acc. to EN 60529  max. IP64
Transmission paths  max. 13 (> 13 on request)
Order code SR085 XX - XX - XX - X X - X 0 X X 2 - V100
Type z a b c d e f g h i k
z   Ethernet transmission
 IE = four wire Ethernet
   100BASE-TX to IEEE 802.3
 SE = two wire SPE
   100BASE-T1 to IEEE 802.3 bw
a   Type of mounting
 00 =  flange mounting
   (hollow shaft on request)
b   Number of signal/data channels
   (0, 2, 4, 6, 8, 10)
 00 = no signal/data channels
 02 = 2 signal/data channels
...
 10 = 10 signal/data channels
   (other options on request)
c   Number of PE channels
 0  =  none
 A  =  1 PE channel
 B  =  2 PE channels
   (other options on request)
d   Number of load channels
 0  =  none
 1  =  1 load channel
 2  =  2 load channels
   ...
 9  =  9 load channels
 A =  10 load channels
 B =  11 load channels
   (other options on request)
e   Max. load current
 0  =  no load channel
 1  =  16 A, 240 V AC/DC
 2  =  25 A, 240 V AC/DC
 3  =  10 A, 400 V AC/DC
 4  =  20 A, 400 V AC/DC
f   Mounting position
 0  =  any
g   Contact material for signal / data channels
 0  =  no signal channels
 3 = silver / precious metal
   (others on request)
h   Media rotary feedthrough (rotor connection)
 0  =  none
Air, rotation screw connection
 C  =  tube Ø 12 mm
 D  =  tube Ø 10 mm
 E  =  tube Ø 8 mm
i   Protection
 2  =  IP64
k   Version number
 V100  = standard (without options)
   Other options on request:
   - M12 connector